
Subject Num Title Faculty Start End

MATH 102 Calculus II D Drinen 800 850

FREN 103 Elementary French I D Rung 800 850

GRMN 103 Elementary German I R Apgar 800 850

SPAN 103 Elementary Spanish I C Dalton 800 850

SPAN 113 Elementary Spanish: Accelerated Review Course A Mylonas-Leegstra 800 850

FORS 204 Forest Wildlife Management S Torreano 800 850

SPAN 203 Intermediate Spanish A Jordan 800 850

BUSI 217 Introduction to Marketing D Shipps 800 850

POLS 105 Introduction to Political Theory C Swift 800 850

ENGL 101 Literature and Composition D Graber 800 850

ECON 202 Macroeconomic Theory B Sturgill 800 850

MUSC 101 Music of Western Civilization M Ward 800 850

ENGL 211 Studies in Fiction J Gatta 800 850

MATH 305 Abstract Algebra I Z Tu 900 950

FREN 300 Advanced French J Ledford 900 950

POLS 101 American Government and Politics C Flournoy 900 950

ENGL 301 Anglo-Saxon Language and Literature A Bruce 900 950

SPAN 301 Cultural Survey of Spain I S Raulston 900 950

DANC 118 Dance Improvisation C World 900 950

BIOL 334 Developmental Biology K Zigler 900 950

HIST 209 Early Modern Europe K Whitmer 900 950

ARAB 103 Elementary Arabic I L King 900 950

GRMN 103 Elementary German I R Apgar 900 950

ITAL 103 Elementary Italian I M Chinchilla 900 950

RUSN 103 Elementary Russian I M Preslar 900 950

SPAN 113 Elementary Spanish: Accelerated Review Course A Mylonas-Leegstra 900 950

HUMN 204 Experience, Expression, and Exchange: Utopias and Dystopias A Moser 900 950

ARAB 203 Intermediate Arabic I M Kamalick 900 950

PHYS 203 Intermediate Electricity and Magnetism I R Peterson 900 950

FREN 203 Intermediate French K Mills 900 950

GREK 203 Intermediate Greek K Sanders 900 950

SPAN 203 Intermediate Spanish A Jordan 900 950

SPAN 300 Introduction to Hispanic Literature D Colbert-Goicoa 900 950

ECON 101 Introduction to Microeconomics B Ford 900 950
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ECON 202 Macroeconomic Theory B Sturgill 900 950

MUSC 104 Music Fundamentals: Keyboard Skills J Rosenberg 900 950

ENGL 200 Representative Masterpieces P Macfie 900 950

BIOL 399 Special Topics: Marine Tetrapods E Keen 900 950

ARTH 104 Survey of Western Art II J Jones 900 950

POLS 300 Topics in Social Science Research C Swift 900 950

ENGL 377 American Literature I J Gatta 1000 1050

MATH 101 Calculus I D Drinen 1000 1050

MATH 102 Calculus II M Rudd 1000 1050

ECON 360 Corporate Finance S Karadas 1000 1050

CHIN 103 Elementary Chinese I Y Tan 1000 1050

FREN 104 Elementary French II L Ramsey 1000 1050

ITAL 103 Elementary Italian I M Chinchilla 1000 1050

SPAN 113 Elementary Spanish: Accelerated Review Course C Dalton 1000 1050

ENST 217 Fundamentals of GIS C Van de Ven 1000 1050

ARTH 308 Gender in Japanese Art A Miller 1000 1050

HIST 205 History of Britain and Ireland I M Mitchell 1000 1050

GRMN 203 Intermediate German L Allingham 1000 1050

ITAL 203 Intermediate Italian A Martini 1000 1050

RUSN 203 Intermediate Russian S Weygandt 1000 1050

SPAN 203 Intermediate Spanish A Marquez-Gomez 1000 1050

EDUC 161 Introduction to Educational Psychology H Bateman 1000 1050

FREN 314 Introduction to Literature, Culture, and History of the French-Speaking World K Mills 1000 1050

ECON 102 Introduction to Macroeconomics A Hong 1000 1050

ECON 101 Introduction to Microeconomics B Ford 1000 1050

ENGL 101 Literature and Composition D Graber 1000 1050

MUSC 143 Move on up a Little Higher: The History of Gospel Music K Wright 1000 1050

PSYC 354 Positive Psychology Lab J Coffey 1000 1050

RELG 119 Religion in American History K Curts 1000 1050

ENGL 203 Roots of Western Literature S Batkie 1000 1050

ENGL 357 Shakespeare I K Malone 1000 1050

ARTH 103 Survey of Western Art I S MacLaren 1000 1050

FORS 212 Tropical Forest Ecology and Management K Smith 1000 1050

POLS 150 World Politics A Gold 1000 1050

MATH 101 Calculus I Z Tu 1100 1150

CSCI 270 Computer Systems and Organization S Carl 1100 1150

RUSN 304 Contemporary Russian in Cultural Context S Weygandt 1100 1150



ECON 360 Corporate Finance S Karadas 1100 1150

FREN 103 Elementary French I D Rung 1100 1150

SPAN 113 Elementary Spanish: Accelerated Review Course C Dalton 1100 1150

THTR 111 Elements of Production J Matthews 1100 1150

BIOL 213 Evolutionary Biology M Schrader 1100 1150

HIST 201 History of the United States I S Naramore 1100 1150

CHIN 203 Intermediate Chinese Y Tan 1100 1150

FREN 203 Intermediate French K Mills 1100 1150

GRMN 203 Intermediate German L Allingham 1100 1150

ITAL 203 Intermediate Italian A Martini 1100 1150

SPAN 203 Intermediate Spanish A Jordan 1100 1150

POLS 220 International Conflict A Gold 1100 1150

ECON 102 Introduction to Macroeconomics A Hong 1100 1150

ECON 101 Introduction to Microeconomics K Theyson 1100 1150

PHYS 307 Introduction to Modern Physics I R Peterson 1100 1150

MATH 210 Linear Algebra M Rudd 1100 1150

MUSC 104 Music Fundamentals: Keyboard Skills H Dow Ward 1100 1150

FORS 332 Oral Presentations K Kuers 1100 1150

RELG 119 Religion in American History K Curts 1100 1150

ARTH 104 Survey of Western Art II J Jones 1100 1150

GRMN 310 The Fairy Tale in German Literature and Culture: From the Brothers Grimm to Kafka and Hesse R Apgar 1100 1150

PHIL 101 Topics in Philosophy A Moser 1100 1150

ANTH 290 Women in Cross-Cultural Perspective D Murdock 1100 1150

FREN 313 Writing and Speaking French J Ledford 1100 1150



Location

Woods Laboratories 113

Gailor Hall 112

Gailor Hall 212

Gailor Hall 128

Gailor Hall 233

Snowden Hall 215

Gailor Hall 132

Walsh-Ellett Hall 306

duPont Library G26

Gailor Hall 110

Walsh-Ellett Hall 206

Guerry Hall 131

Gailor Hall 202

Woods Laboratories 123

Gailor Hall 112

Walsh-Ellett Hall 202

Walsh-Ellett Hall 204

Walsh-Ellett Hall 306

Tennessee Williams Center 014

Woods Laboratories 341

Walsh-Ellett Hall 304

Walsh-Ellett Hall 310

Gailor Hall 212

Gailor Hall 130

Gailor Hall 224

Gailor Hall 233

Gailor Hall 011

Snowden Hall 109

Woods Laboratories 140

Gailor Hall 128

Gailor Hall 019

Gailor Hall 132

Gailor Hall 110

Walsh-Ellett Hall 308
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Walsh-Ellett Hall 206

Guerry Hall 001

Gailor Hall 114

Spencer Hall 164

Carnegie Hall 306

duPont Library G31

Gailor Hall 202

Woods Laboratories 113

Woods Laboratories 121

Walsh-Ellett Hall 304

Walsh-Ellett Hall 208

Gailor Hall 112

Gailor Hall 130

Gailor Hall 132

duPont Library G10

Carnegie Hall 302

Walsh-Ellett Hall 202

Gailor Hall 212

Gailor Hall 233

Gailor Hall 224

Gailor Hall 225

Carnegie Hall 013

Gailor Hall 114

Walsh-Ellett Hall 306

Walsh-Ellett Hall 308

Gailor Hall 110

Guerry Hall 131

Woods Laboratories 307

Walsh-Ellett Hall 206

Gailor Hall 019

Gailor Hall 128

Carnegie Hall 306

Snowden Hall 215

Walsh-Ellett Hall 210

Woods Laboratories 113

Woods Laboratories 136

Gailor Hall 224



Walsh-Ellett Hall 304

Gailor Hall 112

Gailor Hall 132

Tennessee Williams Center 114

Spencer Hall 172

Walsh-Ellett Hall 308

Walsh-Ellett Hall 208

Gailor Hall 128

Gailor Hall 212

Gailor Hall 233

Gailor Hall 130

Walsh-Ellett Hall 210

Walsh-Ellett Hall 306

Walsh-Ellett Hall 202

Woods Laboratories 228

Woods Laboratories 121

Guerry Hall 001

Snowden Hall 215

Walsh-Ellett Hall 206

Carnegie Hall 306

Gailor Hall 225

Carnegie Hall 201

Spencer Hall 151

Gailor Hall 114


